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SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2026/2027 (AGREED) 


AUTUMN TERM 2026

Term Starts	Wednesday 2nd September 2026                         
Half Term		26th – 30th October 2026
Term Ends		Thursday 17th December 2026
70 days 

SPRING TERM 2027

Term Starts	Monday 4th January 2027
Half Term		15th – 19th February 2027
Term Ends		Thursday 25th March 2027
53 days 

SUMMER TERM 2027

Term Starts	Monday 12th April 2027
Half Term		31st May – 4th June 2027
Term Ends		Wednesday 21st July 2027
67 days

Total: 190 days 

May Day		3rd May 2027
Bank Holiday     31st May 2027

INSET DAYS

Tuesday 1st September 2026
Friday 23rd October 2026
Monday 2nd November 2026 to be disaggregated as Twilight sessions (TBC)
Friday 18th December 2026 to be disaggregated as Twilight sessions (TBC)
Friday 12th February 2027
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Queen Elizabeth High School
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St. Peter’s Primary School
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BREDENBURY PRIMARY SCHOOL
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Stoke Prior Primary School
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Lugwardine Primary Academy




